
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 18-5532

Type: Grant Applications and Awards

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 10/18/2018

Title: Ordinance accepting funds from the Texas Department of State Health Services, for the Hurricane
Recovery Crisis Cooperative Agreement grant in an amount not to exceed $232,959.00 for vector
control media campaign for educating the public on mosquito prevention measures and vaccine
supply maintenance during emergencies for a 20-month period beginning November 2018. [Erik
Walsh, Deputy City Manager; Colleen M. Bridger, MPH, PhD, Director of Health]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Vector Control Project COSA budget, 2. Cold Chain Project COSA budget, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4.
Ordinance 2018-10-18-0828

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

